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DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF A DIRECTOR

Shareholders are advised of the following information relating to the dealings in securities by an

associate of a director of Rebosis:

Name of associate:
Name of director:
Name of company:
Transaction date:
Class of securities:

Number of securities:
Price per security:
Total value:

Number of securities:
Price per security:
Total value:

Number of securities:
Price per security:

Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of associate’s interest:

Nature and extent of director’s interest:
Clearance to deal received:

Johannesburg
28 June 2019

Sponsor

Nedbank Corporate and Investment Banking

Billion Group (Pty) Limited (“Billion Group”)
S Ngebulana

Rebosis Property Fund Limited

27 June 2019

Rebosis ordinary shares

10 000
RO.63
R6 300.00

8590
RO.62
R5325.80

4159
RO.56
R2 329.04

On-market purchase

Billion Group is held 100% by the Amatolo Trust
of which S Ngebulana is a beneficiary and trustee
Direct beneficial

Indirect beneficial

Yes



